Installation and
Maintenance Guide
P.O. Box 309
Menomonee Falls, WI 53052 USA
800 BRADLEY (800 272 3539)
+1 262 251 6000
bradleycorp.com
P20-256 Rev. A: ECO 22-15-018

"W"
4-9/16"
(117)
5/16" (8) Shelf
Standard Model
Number
International Model
Number
Width "W"
(mm)
Height "H"
(mm)
Shelf Width "X"
(mm)
Lumens
7B1-5018300 7B1-5018301 18" (457) 30" (762) n/a 2750
7B1-5018360 7B1-5018361 18" (457) 36" (915) n/a 3000
7B1-5024360 7B1-5024361 24" (610) 36" (915) n/a 3000
7B1-5024420 7B1-5024421 24" (610) 42" (1067) n/a 3600
7B1-5024480 7B1-5024481 24" (610) 48" (1219) n/a 3600
7B1-5024600 7B1-5024601 24" (610) 60" (1524) n/a 4000
7B1-5042600 7B1-5042601 42" (1067) 60" (1524) n/a 4200
7B1-7018300 7B1-7018301 18" (457) 30" (762) 10" (254) 3000
7B1-7018360 7B1-7018361 18" (457) 36" (915) 10" (254) 3500
7B1-7024360 7B1-7024361 24" (610) 36" (915) 16" (406) 3650
7B1-7024420 7B1-7024421 24" (610) 42" (1067) 16" (406) 4250
"X"
Elvari™ LED Mirror – Model 7B1 Series	 Installation & Maintenance
4	 10/1/2023	 Bradley • P20-256 Rev. A: ECO 22-15-018
Wiring the LED Mirror